	

	AUCTION LOTS

	

	Lot Number:
	1 

	Lead:
	1863 Confederate Soldier Letter Home 

	Description:
	A poignant 1863 letter written by a Confederate soldier / paroled prisoner to his wife and family lamenting the state of his health, the course of the war, the losses at Vicksburg and Gettysburg and a lack of money or stamps to keep sending letters home, with what appears to be a brief response to that letter from his wife.; structurally sound, some holes and tears. 

The transcript reads as follows: 

July the 14th 1863 Richmon Camp Lee Richmon, VA "Dear wife and children I received your kind letter of the 5th and was glad to hear from you all once more and hear how you are a geting along. I am in bad health and low spearitz at this time. I have had the worst cold I have had in many a day and cof and a pain in my brest when I wrote last I thought there was some chance for the Confedrate state but see no chance now at all the soldiers have be come dis hartend and low speretted since the fall of Vickburge ther is about 3 thousand parold prisners here that were taken on the 16th of May at Vickburge and thay say we can never do anything with the north them thay say that they can not miss the men from the north yet thay say it is a ? all over the country and our ? want publish any thing a bout lee it is sed by the wouded that are coming in that he has lost a bout 50 thousand men in pencilvana an to the truth of it I can not say I do not think the war will last many months the way things ar going on for if charleston falls we ar cut of you for the yankees will get the rail road here to augus and brag falls back and lets the road to Atlanta the dog is dead I want hill if you have a nuf money to ? sister liza beth and lydia ther parte of the money I got in thomas letter if they will risk it and keep and not let two mutch ? on his hands. Send me some money by mal as I don't think ther will be any danger, I have none and but one stamp left and when you want be to write you must write on one sheet and send the other and I will send it back and get me a pen as pens are worth 75 cents a pece hear and after I get one more than half of the time it is no account So fare you well for the present write everry chance and let me here from you I wold write more but I have no ? to writ apon and cant writ on my knee to do much good. W D Moore In different hand above the start of initial letter on the front side is the following: "you rote thate you wold lik to hav some money I want you to write to me how you want it sent by male or express I will send you the last dolear I have in this world if I think it would do you any good fare well till I hear from you a gane" IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM

	

	Lot Number:
	1A 

	Lead:
	Seegers & Fein Paperweight, Glass Eye Oil Lamp 

	Description:
	1) 2.25" x 3"; Seegers & Fein hand blown paperweight, shades of blue and gold with round beads encased in clear glass, etched signature and date "Seegers Fein '97" 2) Glass Eye figural oil lamp, iridescent blue, ribbed snail, foil sticker on bottom "Glass Eye U.S.A.". IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM

	

	Lot Number:
	1B 

	Lead:
	Vintage Tin Top, Yo-Yo, Blocks 

	Description:
	1) Vintage tin lithograph top c. 1920s-30s, circus clowns interspersed with circus scenes, red wooden handle; working condition, good paint on top scenes, good condition overall commensurate with age. 2) Whirl-King wooden yo-yo, one red side, one blue side, inscribed in gold "Whirl-King Standard Model Return Top Made In USA"; good used condition. 3) Seventeen wooden blocks with alphabet, numbers, animals, objects and people on various sides of each block. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	2 

	Lead:
	Busnell Sportview Zoom Telescope 

	Description:
	Bushnell Sportview Zoom #78-2060, 60mm 20x-60x telescope with stand in original box; very good used condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	2A 

	Lead:
	Pentax K1000 Camera, Lenses, Plus More 

	Description:
	1) Pentax K1000 SLR camera, original leather body case, viewfinder hood, camera cap, manual. 2) SMC Pentax-M 1:2 50mm lens w/ Pentax cap. 3) Soligor Auto Tele Converter 2x for Pentax - K, front and back caps, case. 4) Sears Automatic Interchangeable Lens, multi-coated, 1:4.0 80-200 mm , 55 mm filter, front and back lens caps, manual. 5) Quantaray mini auto 16 DC electronic flash unit, original box. 6) Three Pro 50 mm filters (+1, +2, +3) in fitted case, two Pro filters with cases, one with original box; five filters total. 6) Accessory cord bundle, two rubber objective lens covers, 7) 9" x 15" x 7"; Vintage Mohawk camera bag. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM

	

	Lot Number:
	2B 

	Lead:
	Auburn Motorcycle Policeman 

	Description:
	4.5" x 6"; vintage Auburn motorcycle policeman, red with yellow wheels; like new, near mint to mint condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	3 

	Lead:
	Vintage Lavorazione Murano Bowl 

	Description:
	2.5" x 11.75"; vintage Lavorazione Arte Murano bowl, starfish form, cobalt swirl encased in clear, paper foil sticker reads "Lavorazione Arte Murano Made In Italy"; very good to excellent condition, no mars. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	3A 

	Lead:
	Quantaray 1:5.6 300mm Mirror Lens 

	Description:
	Quantaray 1:5.6 300mm Mirror Lens, front and back lens caps, case; very good used condition from visual inspection. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	3B 

	Lead:
	Antique / Vintage Mesh Evening Bag 

	Description:
	4.5" x 5.75' bag without fringe; antique / vintage, heavy, beaded evening bag, gold and silver beads, tight mesh, geometric pattern on fringe, spring clip, fold over top seal, strap; good condition overall, strap is present but separated, with unmarked white box as found. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM

	

	Lot Number:
	3C 

	Lead:
	National Geo. 65mm Zoom Spotting Scope 

	Description:
	7" x 18" x 9.5" case; National Geographic #NG65PZS 65mm zoom spotting scope, aluminum case, tripod, soft case for scope, soft and hard case for eyepiece, manual; good used condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	4 

	Lead:
	Antique Casige Toy Sewing Machine 

	Description:
	7" x 8" x 4.25"; antique Casige tin lithograph toy sewing machine, polychrome enamel scene from Hansel and Gretel, marked with eagle and key logo and "Made In Germany"; very good condition commensurate with age, working condition, good paint and ground. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	4A 

	Lead:
	4 Pcs. Swarovski Crystal, Swarovski Beads 

	Description:
	1) $' x 2.5" D; Swarovski facet cut pineapple with gold metal crown, marked on bottom. 2) 3.75" x 1.75"; Swarovski facet cut pear with leaf, marked on stem. 3) 3" x 2"; Swarovski facet cut apple with leaf, marked on stem. 4) 1.25" x 1.25"; Swarovski facet cut sphere. 5) Small bag Swarovski multi-hued stones and beads. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	4B 

	Lead:
	Kodak X45, Brownie Flash Holder 

	Description:
	1) Kodak Instamatic X45 Color Outfit with original box, manual; untested, good condition from visual inspection. 2) Kodak Brownie Flashholder for Brownie Flash Six-20 camera, original box, manual; very good to excellent condition from visual inspection. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	4C 

	Lead:
	Fostoria Bowl, Duncan & Miller Divided Relish 

	Description:
	1) 3" x 12"; Fostoria "June" ice blue footed center bowl, three feet; excellent condition, no chips, cracks, mars. 2) 4" x 8" x 8"; vintage Duncan & Miller Teardrop, claer, covered, three lobed, divided relish / nut / candy dish; excellent condition, no chips, cracks, mars. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM

	

	Lot Number:
	5 

	Lead:
	Vanguard VT-132 Digital Camera Tripod 

	Description:
	Vanguard VT-132 Digital Camera Tripod, quick release, pan head, three way positioning; good used condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	5A 

	Lead:
	Goldwater Token, AL Tax Tokens, Novelty Cent 

	Description:
	1) 1964 Barry Goldwater Liberty token, gold patina, obverse motto reads "Barry Goldwater For President Nov. 3, 1964", reverse motto reads "For A Stronger America Liberty"; excellent condition. 2) Six California Gold replica fractional coins in original cellophane pack. 3) Novelty coin: 1975 brilliant uncirculated Lincoln Memorial cent with depiction of MInutemen impressed into obverse above date. 4) Three Alabama sales tax tokens, one metal, two composition; good to very good condition. 5) One unidentified aluminum token. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	5B 

	Lead:
	Vintage Metal Toys 

	Description:
	1) 4.5" x 3.25" x 2.5"; Marx Pretty Maid metal refrigerator; good condition, good label, no losses. 2) 7.25" x 8' x 4.25"; Little Orphan Annie metal stove, red bottom, green top, medallion with Annie and Sandy; structurally sound, good condition overall, some surface rust. 3) 5.5" x 1.5"; Betty Taplin Beater, child's toy or salesman sample; good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM

	

	Lot Number:
	5C 

	Lead:
	Vintage Snap-On Tool Pinback c. 1930s 

	Description:
	1.25" D; vintage salesman pinback c. 1930s issued by Motor Tool Specialty Company promoting Snap-On Tools, motto reads "Authorized Representative Motor Tool Specialty Company Trademark Snap-On (in red), with lithograph representation of salesman and customer shaking hands; good condition overall, structurallyn sound, good pin, small area of age toning on rin at 4 o'clock position. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	6 

	Lead:
	Rob Eickholt Blown Glass Paperweight 

	Description:
	5" x 5" x 4"; Robert Eickholt blown glass paperweight, shades of blue encased in clear glass with large and small bubbles, etched on bottom "Eickholt Rob 1992"; very good to excellent condition, no blemishes. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	6A 

	Lead:
	Navajo Pueblo Pottery Pot 

	Description:
	5.75" x 8" D; Navajo Pueblo Pottery pot, squat form, incised geometric design, blue and yellow paint decorated bands on white clay ground, incised signature and date on bottom "Jason T. (?) Navajo "88" "; good condition, very small production flaw on rim. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	6B 

	Lead:
	Little Reader's Story Box #402 

	Description:
	Saalfield Publishing Co. Little Reader's Story Box #402, four 10.75" x 8" illustrated children's books with original set box including: "The Three Little Pigs" 1926; "The Three Bears" 1927; "Little Black Sambo" 1928; "The Little Red Hen" 1929; books in very good to excellent condition commensurate with age, box good condition overall has separation in one corner of lid. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM. 

	

	Lot Number:
	6C 

	Lead:
	Kowa TS-6 60mm Spotting Scope w/ Eyepiece 

	Description:
	Kowa TS-6 60mm spotting scope, Kowa 20x eyepiece, second eyepiece, hard plastic front and back caps, rubber eyepiece cover, in original box; very good used condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	7 

	Lead:
	Original Watercolor: Savage 

	Description:
	34.5" x 28.5" overall, 24" x 18.5"; original impressionist watercolor of white bark tree with rocks in foreground, signed LR "Savage", contemporary antique gold wood frame, double mat, archival materials; excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610

	

	Lot Number:
	7A 

	Lead:
	Sterling Silver Water Pitcher, Wine Goblet 

	Description:
	1) 8.5" 7.5" x 5.5"; sterling silver water pitcher, neoclassical form, marked "Sterling" on underside of base, 14.95 ozt total weight, 13.82 ozt ASW. 2) 4.5" x 2.75" sterling goblet, marked "Newport Sterling 1655" on underside of base. 1.55 ozt. , 1.43 ASW; 15.25 ozt ASW for pitcher and goblet combined. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	7B 

	Lead:
	Gustave Langenus Wood Clarinet 

	Description:
	Gustave Langenus wood clarinet in original hard shell, fitted case, marked with GL logo and "G. Langenus New York"; serial #2580; original used condition, clarinet appears to have no damage or losses, both pins missing from hinges on case, one hinge needs minor repair. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	7C 

	Lead:
	Antique Pressed Glass Punch Bowl & 10 Cups 

	Description:
	14.5" x 15.5" D; large antique pressed glass punch bowl and cups, two piece punch bowl, hobstar, strawberry, button motif, scalloped sawtooth rim, matching base with additional prism cut, ten matching punch cups; all pieces in very good condition, no chips, cracks, losses. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610

	

	Lot Number:
	8 

	Lead:
	Quantaray KVB-66BL Tripod 

	Description:
	Quantaray KVB-66BL Tripod, quick release, pan head, three way positioning, with original box; good used condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	8A 

	Lead:
	Todd Jeffereys Art Pottery Bowl 

	Description:
	2.25" x 9.4" D; Studio art pottery footed bowl by Todd Jeffreys Danville, PA,, raised slip trail design in blue and green on mottled blue ground, incised signature and date on base "T. Jeffreys 1997"; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	8B 

	Lead:
	Fisher & Paykel Washing Machine Matches 16B 

	Description:
	40" x 25.25" x 25.5"; Fisher and Paykle Model #GWL15 washing machine, white. 3.7 cu. ft. capacity, six wash cycles, stainless drum, 1000 RPM maximum, Energy star rating, matches Lot 16B F&K dryer; very good used condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	9 

	Lead:
	Marcolin Hand Blown Figural Paperweight 

	Description:
	4" x 5.5" x 1.25"; Marcolin (Sweden) hand blown figural paperweight, fish with blue encased in clear glass, foil sticker reads "Genuine Handmade In Sweden FM Marcolin Full Lead Crystal Over 24% P.B.O., etched on bottom "Marcolin Sweden M.220. 17"; very good to excellent condition, no mars. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	9A 

	Lead:
	Syracuse China "Harmony": 55 Pcs., Setting For 8 

	Description:
	Fifty-five pieces Mid-Century Modern Syracuse China tableware, Harmony pattern, six piece place setting for eight including: 10" dinner plate, 8" luncheon / bread plate, 6.25" bread / dessert plate, 5" D berry bowls, 2" x 3.75" D cup, 5.75" D saucer; seven serving pieces including: 14" x 10.25" oval platter, 2.25" x 10" x 8.75" oval serving dish, two 3" x 8.5" D round serving bowls, 3.5" x 8" x 5.5" gravy boat with attached underplate, 2.5" x 5.75" x 4.25" creamer, 2" x 6" x 4.25"; all pieces in very good to excellent condition, no chips, cracks, good color. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	9B 

	Lead:
	MCM Griffon Steak Knife Set 

	Description:
	7.75"; Six vintage MCM Griffon stainless steel steak knives, pistol grip handle, in original, red silk, faux alligator presentation box. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	9C 

	Lead:
	Nikon Birding Binoculars 

	Description:
	Nikon birding binoculars with vinyl soft case; good used condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	10 

	Lead:
	Tallie Moore (Bush) Lithograph: Cloudbank 

	Description:
	34.5" x 39.25" overall, 24" x 29.75" sight; limited edition print, Tallie Moore (Bush), West Texas landscape with clouds, pencil titled LC "Cloudbank", pencil signed LR "Tallie Moore:, Pencil numbered LL "144/250", contemporary frame, blue enamel finish, double mat, archivally framed; excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	10A 

	Lead:
	La Pierre Weighted Sterling Compote 

	Description:
	6" x 6" D; La Pierre Mfg Co. Victorian sterling compote, reticulated rim, weighted base, 6.245 ozt overall weight. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	10B 

	Lead:
	Xinghai Gold Plated Clarinet 

	Description:
	Xinghai gold plated coronet, marked "Xinghai" with rayed logo on raised medallion, "FSAO 100" embossed, in fitted hard shell case; very good condition from visual inspection. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	11 

	Lead:
	TI99/4A Computer, Games, Modulator, Synthesizer 

	Description:
	Texas Instruments TI99/4A computer base, power cord, PHP-1500 speech synthesizer, UM1381-1 video modulator, three joy sticks, original box, eight games: Donkey Kong, Popeye, Minor 2049er, Munch Man, TI Invaders, Q-Bert, Centipede, Dig Bug; computer base tested, powers up, speech synthesizer powers up, good visual condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	11A 

	Lead:
	Bernina Activa 140 Sewing Machine 

	Description:
	12"x 15" x 6"; Bernina Activa 140 Sewing Machine with foot pedal, cloth cover, 23 stitches including quilting stitches, buttonhole stitches, simple bobbin wind and machine thread, continuous reverse button, 12 pressure settings for presser foot, foot pedal reel for storing long cords; tested, powers up, very good used condition from visual inspection. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	11B 

	Lead:
	7 Pcs. MCM Serving Ware 

	Description:
	1) 9" x 7.5"; Serv-Master MCM chrome and vinyl insulated ice bucket with white plastic liner; very good condition. 2) 13"; MCM salad set, stainless bowls, teak handles, marked "Stainless Steel Japan" in original box. 3) 11" x 7.5", 6.75" x 6.75"; two MCM teak trivets, grid pattern; very good condition. 4) 12"; MCM woven straw serving tray, vinyl binding, handles; very good condition. 5) 14" D; vintage Silite #1401 melamine serving tray, butterscotch; very good condition. 6) MCM style, teak elongated accent bowl, marked "Made In Philippines"; good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	12 

	Lead:
	Stieff Pewter Tea Set, Kirk Pewter Tray 

	Description:
	Three piece Williamsburg Restoration Steiff pewter Tea Set including teapot with wood handle and finial band (CW80-26), creamer (CW83-26) and open sugar (CW84-26), 14" Kirk Pewter 630 round tray, all in bright pewter finish; all in excellent condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	12A 

	Lead:
	Vintage Brandt Mahogany Coffee Table 

	Description:
	17.5" x 34.5" x 20.5". vintage Brandt mahogany coffee table c. 1940s with lift-off serving tray, Brandt label on bottom; very good used condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	12B 

	Lead:
	Inarco Cookie Jar, 2 Wall Plaques 

	Description:
	8" x 9" cookie jar, 10" D wall plaques; vintage Retro Inarco kitchen set, cookie jar # E-2374, two wall plaques # E-2432, figural fruit motif, retro blue with green accents, stamped and paper foil sticker; very good condition, no chips, cracks. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	13 

	Lead:
	K. Tomaszewski Watercolor: "Rocks In The Rough" 

	Description:
	18.5" x 25" overall, 11.75" x 13.75" sight; original watercolor, seascape, "Rocks In The Rough", signed and dated LL "K. Tomaszewski '96", brush gold metal frame, double mat; excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	13A 

	Lead:
	5 Pcs Weighted Sterling, 3 Coasters 

	Description:
	17.60 ozt total weight for five pieces, not including coasters: 1) 3" x 5.25"; Mueck-Carey Co. weighted creamer and open sugar, marked with trademark, sterling, 3277. 2) 5.25"; Duchin weighted salt and pepper, neoclassical form, marked "By Duchin", sterling. 3) 6"; Elgin weighted sterling bud vase, marked "El Sil Co", sterling. 4) Three Amston pressed glass coasters with sterling rims. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	13B 

	Lead:
	W. Meinl Rosewood Clarinet 

	Description:
	W. Meinl Rosewood Clarinet, marked with "W. Meinl Manufacture New York" and "U.S.N." , in original hard shell case; in as found condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	14 

	Lead:
	Sony Wega 15" HD Television 

	Description:
	Sony WEGA Model #KLV-15SR1 15" 1080dpi HD LCD Television, universal remote, power cord; tested, powers up. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	14A 

	Lead:
	Juki MO-103 Overlock Sewing Machine 

	Description:
	19" x 10" x 13"; Juki MO-103 Overlock Sewing Machine, foot pedal, maintenance kit, twenty-four skeins of thread: three each tan, red, blue, black, white; tested, powers up, very good condition from visual inspection. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	14B 

	Lead:
	Holt Howard Santa Candy Dish 

	Description:
	8" x 6.5"; vintage Holt Howard Santa Claus candy dish, shell form; good condition, no chips or cracks. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	14C 

	Lead:
	Villiancourt Folk Art 1999 Father Christmas 

	Description:
	7.5" x 3.5" x 2"; Villiancourt Folk Art 1999 Starlight Father Christmas in original box and packaging; very good to excellent condition, no chips, losses, mars. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	15 

	Lead:
	Pair Wilton Heavy Brass Candlesticks 

	Description:
	10" x 4.5 D base; two Wilton matching heavy brass candlesticks in traditional style, embossed "W' stamped on bottom; very good condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	15A 

	Lead:
	MCM Fiberglass Lounge Chairs 

	Description:
	26.5" x 34.5" x 30.5"; Mid-Century Modern molded fiberglass lounge chairs, rounded form, solid base, rolled arms. white with avocado green padded seats; very good used condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	15B 

	Lead:
	15 Children's Books 1920s-40s 

	Description:
	Fifteen children's books 1920s-1940s including: 1) " Franchette & Jeannot a little story with pictures by francoise", hard cover, American edition, 1937 with dust jacket, good pages and hard cover, some wear and small tears on jacket. 2) "Goldilocks & The Three Bears", four Samuel Lowe die cut books, 1941; good used condition, some wear. 3) "A Quack Or Two from Me To You" Stecher Litho Co. 1930; good to very good condition commensurate with age. 4) "Snow White and Rose Red", Stecher Litho Co. 1929; good condition commensurate with age. 5) "The Brass Band Of Bunnyland" Saalfield Publishing Co. #2054 c. 1930; good condition, some dirt staining to front and back cover. 6) "Uncle Wiggly and the Paper Boat", John Sherman Bagg, 1943, #1021; good condition overall, tight binding, good cover, age toning to pages. 7) "Uncle Wiggly Starts Off", John Sherman Bagg, 1943, #1020; good condition overall, tight binding, good cover, age toning to pages. 8) "Walt Disney's Famous Seven Dwarfs", 1938; fair condition with separation to areas of binding and some losses. 9) "The Little Red Hen", Milo Winter #3418, 1937, fair condition with separation to areas of binding. 10) "Three Little Pigs", Thelma Gooch, Whitman Publishing Co. 1937; fair condition with separation to areas of binding, tear to back cover. 11) "Twas The Night Before Christmas", Whitman Publishing, 1940; fair condition with separation to areas of binding. small loss to cover. 12) "Counting Rhymes 1 To 10", Whitman Publishing, 1942; fair condition with separation to areas of binding. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM. 

	

	Lot Number:
	16 

	Lead:
	K. Tomaszewski Watercolor: "The Old Holiday House" 

	Description:
	13" x 15" overall, 6.5" x 9" sight; original watercolor of Second Empire historic home, "The Old Holiday House", signed and dated LL "K. Tomaszewski '91", brush gold metal frame, double mat; excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	16A 

	Lead:
	9 Weighted Sterling Candlesticks 

	Description:
	1) 3.25" x 3" D; pair Newport sterling weighted candlesticks. 2) 2.8" x 3.5" D; pair Hunt-Hallmark sterling weighted candlesticks. 3) 3" x 3.25" D; 4) 2.75" x 3" D; pair Colombia sterling weighted candlesticks. 4) 3" x 3.25"; Whiting sterling weighted candlestick. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	16B 

	Lead:
	Fisher & Paykel Dryer Matches Lot 8B 

	Description:
	40" x 26.25" x 25.5"; Fisher and Paykel Model #DE09-US1 electric clothes dryer, white. 6 cubic feet capacity, 9 cycle opions, 3 temperature settings, electronic dry sensor, Interior light, one piece stainless drum, end of cycle signal, cool down tumbling, reversible left or right opening door, dual heating elements, star rating, matches Lot 8B F&K washer; very good used condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	17 

	Lead:
	Samsung 22" Television / Monitor 

	Description:
	Samsung Model #UN22F5000AF television / monitor with Samsung remote; tested, powers up. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610

	

	Lot Number:
	17A 

	Lead:
	Retro Sewing Table w/ Work Light 

	Description:
	30.5" x 48" x 23.5"; retro sewing table, laminate top, four splayed metal legs, one drawer, fold-down shelf accommodates sewing machine, adjustable clamp-on work light; very good used condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	17B 

	Lead:
	7 Hard Cover Children's Books 

	Description:
	1) Four Teenies Weenies c. 1921-1924: "Adventures Of The Teenie Weenies", 1920; "Down The River With The Teenie Weenies", 1921; " The Teenie Weenies Under the Rosebush 1922"; " The Teenie Weenies In The Wildwood", 1923. ; all in good condition commensurate with age, tight bindings, good covers, white pages. 2) "Snow-White and The Seven Drawfs", Rand McNally, 1937; age toning to pages, some pen marks. 3) "Dy-Dee Doll's Days", Rand McNally 1937; fair condition, tight binding, small, loss to top of binding, some wear to pages, no losses. 5) "Peter Rabbit", Whitman Tell-a-Tales, 1959; very good condition condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	18 

	Lead:
	Vintage Burke Dining Table, 4 Tulip Chairs 

	Description:
	29" x 42" D table; 31" x 20" x 17" chairs; vintage Burke Inc. #5205 round dining table and four #115 Tulip Chairs, white, dark blue cushions; very good condition, no losses, noticeable scratches etc. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	18A 

	Lead:
	Two 20th Century Japanese Chargers 

	Description:
	1) 12"; Japanese blue on white charger, four medallions, two with flower and branch motif, two geometric motif, paper sticker on bottom "Japan"; very good to excellent condition. 2) 8.5"; Japanese charger, blue on celadon center medallion with bird, branch, flower, blue on white geometric border band, gold rim, faux Japanese character marks and foil sticker "Andrea By Sadek Made In Japan" on bottom; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	18B 

	Lead:
	10 Stephen King Hardback 1st Editions 

	Description:
	Ten Stephen King novels, hardback, first editions with jacket covers: Hearts In Atlantis; Bag Of Bones; Needful Things; The Tommyknockers; From A Buick 8; Gerald's Game; Dolores Claiborne; The Dark Half; Insomnia; Duma Key; all in very good to excellent condition, no rips, tears, clean white pages, little to no wear on covers. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	18C 

	Lead:
	Starduster-X Balsa Airplane Kit 

	Description:
	Vintage Competition Models Inc. Starduster-X balsa airplane model kit, labeled "Sal Taibi's Nationals Winning Starduster-X For Screaming .049 Engines", not sealed, box appears full, plans are present; as found condition, aging to box from storage. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	19 

	Lead:
	Framed Crewel: "Tree Of Life" 

	Description:
	38.75" x 26.5"; framed crewel "Tree Of Life", polychrome crewel work on white linen ground, antique gold wood frame; excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	19A 

	Lead:
	Glass Baron Paperweight w/ Dolphins 

	Description:
	3" x 3"; Glass Baron blue frosted paperweight with stencil masked dolphins c. 1990s; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	19B 

	Lead:
	Artley "Artist" Clarinet 

	Description:
	Artley "Artist" clarinet in hard shell case, marked "Artley Artist USA", "8S", "25713"; used condition, no obvious damage from visual inspection. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	20 

	Lead:
	Bose Wave Radio 

	Description:
	Bose Model; #AWR1-1W Wave Radio with remote; tested, powers up, receives. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	20A 

	Lead:
	Sewing Accessories 

	Description:
	Sewing accessories including: two pinking shearing, Gingher sewing scissors in original box, three pair sewing scissors, 130+- spools of threads, pin cushions, thimbles, bobbins, bobbin boxes, pins, quilter pins, needles, button hole cutter. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	20B 

	Lead:
	Dixie-Rook Edition, NYC Souvenir Cards 

	Description:
	1) Antique / Vintage Parker Brothers Dixie-Rook Edition, Rook with Over the Top and Dixie, red rook on card face, original box, full deck of fifty-six cards, original rule book, marketing card; very good condition commensurate with age. 2) 1950s vintage New York City playing cards in original box, card face: color photograph of Empire State Building, gold edges, box marked "Souvenir Of New York City", full deck of fifty-four cards including two jokers; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	21 

	Lead:
	MCM Teak Dining Table 

	Description:
	28.5" x 38" x 58" (collapsed), 28.5" x 99" x 38" (extended)); Mid-Century Modern teak dining table, natural finish, double pedestal, double trestle rails, two 20" leaf extensions, both store beneath collapsed table, marked with "D" inside square followed by "-SCAN", "Made In Singapore"; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	21A 

	Lead:
	Wall Thermometer, Barometer , Hygrometer Plus 

	Description:
	1) 20.75" x 7.5" x 2"; Springfield Instrument Company framed brass thermometer, barometer and hygrometer, ebony frame, brass faces, brass fittings on frame; very good visual condition. 2) 2.75" The Nature Company brass Hygrometer with ring for hanging, marked "The Nature Company Hygrometer", "Made In Germany"; good visual condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	21B 

	Lead:
	100+- Hardback / Paperback Books 

	Description:
	One hundred +- hardbacks and paperback books, estimated 75%-80% hardbacks, 20%-25% paperbacks including Michener, Clancy, Grisham, Wambaugh, McMurtry, Koontz, Kuralt, Ambrose, Foote etc.; most to all in very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	21C 

	Lead:
	Vintage "Gone Birding" Game 

	Description:
	Vintage 1988 "Gone Birding" game, described as "a full color video adventure in Bird identification"; very god condition, appears complete. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	22 

	Lead:
	Bluenose-II Ship Model: Assembled 

	Description:
	23.5" x 28.5" x 5"; Artesania Latina ship's model #20500, Bluenose II, Canadian two masted fishing schooner, assembled; very good condition, no losses, breaks etc. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	22A 

	Lead:
	J.A. Botke Lithograph: Egrets & Lotus 

	Description:
	40" x 34.5" overall, 31" x 25" sight; Jesse Arms Botke fine screen lithograph "Egrets & Lotus", Great Egrets in natural setting employing Audubon style, antique gold contemporary frame, blue linen mat, print signed and numbered LR beneath mat "150/500 J.A. Botke"; excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610

	

	Lot Number:
	22B 

	Lead:
	Kodak Folding Autographic Camera 

	Description:
	Eastman Kodak #2A Folding Auto Graphic camera, case marked #116; untested, good condition from visual inspection, no holes or tears in bellows. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	23 

	Lead:
	2019 Mercedes C300W4 Sedan 

	Description:
	2019 Mercedes C300W4 sedan, VIN# 55SWF8EB4KU318014, 7317 miles, Polar White, Silk Beige MB-Tex interior, black carpet and accents, sun roof, roller sun blind, Premium Package including: Hands Free Access / Hands Free Comfort Package, Sirius XM radio, Keyless-Go, Electronic Trunk Closer; Parking Assistance Package including Surround View System, PARKTRONIC active parking assist; Natural Grain Walnut wood trim; heated steering wheel; natural grain walnut wood trim; LED Logo projectors; 18" 5 spoke wheels; All Season Continental 225/45 R18 95H M.S. tubeless tires, emergency call system, dynamic select, 10.25" center display; eco-start / stop function, heated and ventilated seats front seats; SD navigation, inductive wireless charging and NFC pairing; one owner, purchased 5/16/2019, garage kept, inspected through 5/22; PLEASE NOTE: Vehicles are sold cash, cashier's check or personal check only. Cashier's and personal checks must clear with secured funds residing in our escrow account prior to title transfer. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	23A 

	Lead:
	Singer #201K, Mahogany Table Stand, Bench 

	Description:
	39" x 50" x 17" (machine open), 19" x 17" x 15" (bench seat); 1948 Singer model #201K with mahogany table stand with matching bench set, buttonholer, accessories, manual, tube of original lubricant in box, bobbins; tested, working condition, machine in cabinet in very good to excellent condition commensurate with age, sheathing on power cord has significant deterioration. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	23B 

	Lead:
	Noritake "Eureka" Porcelain Tableware 

	Description:
	Noritake "Eureka" porcelain tableware, c. 1930s, six piece place setting for eight minus three 6.5" bread plates, includes: eight 9.75" dinner plates, eight 7.25" flat soup bowls, five 6.5" bread plates, eight 5.25" berry bowls, eight 2.5" x 3.5" D tea cups, eight 5.5" saucers, 13.5" x 10" serving platter; all in good condition, no chips, cracks. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	24 

	Lead:
	6 Niels Koefoeds "Eva" Dining Chairs 

	Description:
	37.5" x 16.5" x 17"; six Niels Koefoeds, Mid-Century Modern, Eva teak dining chairs, two armchairs, four straight chairs, slat back, natural finish, branded "Made In Denmark by Koefoed Hornslet" on interior of side rail, stamped "Made In Denmark" on bottom of seat, tan cloth upholstery; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	24A 

	Lead:
	Bronze Fish On Onyx Base 

	Description:
	7" x 3.5" x 3.5"; bronze swimming fish mounted on dark green marble or onyx base; very good condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	24B 

	Lead:
	50 +- Bird Books, DVDs, VHSs 

	Description:
	Fifty +- bird books, DVDs, VHS tapes including twenty-eight bird books, hardback and paperbacks, most paperback identification guides; four DVDs; thirteen VHS tapes; five miscellaneous bird identification guides. etc. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	25 

	Lead:
	Half Moon Ship Model: Assembled 

	Description:
	23" x 22" x 4.5"; assembled model of the Half Moon, Henry Hudson's three masted sailing ship that entered the Hudson Bay on September 2. 1609, brass plaque on base reads "Half Moon 1609 Model by Fred M. Cutts 1993"; very good condition, no losses, breaks etc. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	25A 

	Lead:
	2 Contemporary Paperweights 

	Description:
	1) 3.5" x 3.5"; contemporary blown glass paperweight, blue with internal bubbles, clear pontil; very good condition. 2) 2.5" x 2.5"; contemporary blown glass paperweight, yellow flower, cobalt blue bottom, encased in clear glass, frosted pontil; very good condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	25C 

	Lead:
	Lithograph: Conservatory Interior 

	Description:
	32" x 41 overall, 22" x 30.5"; large interior scene of Gilded Age Conservatory with marble columns, arches, windows, plants etc., antique gold contemporary wood frame, triple mat, archivally framed; excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	26 

	Lead:
	Ready 9712SE Workbench 

	Description:
	33" x 54" x 20"; Ready #9712SE work bench, steel frame, pressboard top. with Craftsman five graduated drawer floor tool chest mounted in frame, 6" x 28" x 11.5" unattached shelf, two piece mobile base included. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	26A 

	Lead:
	Argus 300 Automatic Slide Projector 

	Description:
	Vintage Argus 300 slide projector in case; tested, powers up, good lamp. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	26B 

	Lead:
	WWI Notgeld, WWII Hungarian Currency 

	Description:
	1) Ten WWI era German Notgeld, good circulated condition. 2) Eleven WWII era Hungarian notes, various denominations, very good circulated condition. 2) Two Japanese Government Philippines notes, one in English, one in Dutch, very good circulated condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	27 

	Lead:
	MCM Teak Sideboard 

	Description:
	31" x 59" x 19.5"; Mid-Century Modern teak sideboard, two sliding tambour doors, three felt lined slide out drawers, four interior compartments, varying sizes. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	27A 

	Lead:
	1925D $2.5 Gold Coin 

	Description:
	1925D $2.5 US Gold Coin; estimated higher MS, full luster, minor contact marks. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	27B 

	Lead:
	20 +- Ship Modeling & Carving Books 

	Description:
	Twenty +- Ship model building and carving books including five hardbacks, fifteen paperbacks on ship scale model building and carving. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	27C 

	Lead:
	Gold & Teak Framed Mirror 

	Description:
	45.5" x 25.5"; mirror with gold metal frame, teak face, gold liner; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	28 

	Lead:
	Albatross Ship Model; Assembled 

	Description:
	22" x 27.5" x 8"; assembled ship model, the Albatross, two masted Baltimore clipper, brass plaque on base reads "Albatross Baltimore Clipper - 1800 model by Fred M. Cutts 1994". very good condition, no losses, breaks etc. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	28A 

	Lead:
	California Pottery MCM Coffee Pot 

	Description:
	10" x 5.5" D; Mid-Century Modern California pottery coffee pot, matte yellow body with distinctive, peaked finial, white gloss top, marked "Calif USA; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	28B 

	Lead:
	Piccard 14K Watch, Band:.77 ozt TW 

	Description:
	Vintage Lucien Piccard lady's 14K wind wrist watch, 14K textured band with matching clasp; gold hour bars on silver face, face marked "Lucien Piccard", back plate marked "Lucien Piccard", "14K", "C4479"; textured band with horizontal ribs, ladder clasp, in MCM style, marked "14K" on clasp; watch is in working condition, crystal shows wear, face needs cleaning, band and clasp in excellent condition; 24 gm TW. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	28C 

	Lead:
	Vintage Belgian Style Tapestry 

	Description:
	26" x 36"; vintage Belgian tapestry c. 1930s, in the classical style with girls, young ladies in period dress attending older woman in cart drawn by goat, marble stairs and Baroque buildings in background, medium walnut finish wood frame, gold liner; very good condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610

	

	Lot Number:
	29 

	Lead:
	Adjustable Workbench Chair 

	Description:
	Workbench chair, adjustable height, five casters, upholstered seat and back; good condition, no holes or stains in upholstery. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	29A 

	Lead:
	Antique Horsman Composition Doll 

	Description:
	23" x 17" x 6"; antique Horsman composition doll with articulated eyes, composition head, legs, arms, stuffed body, pink baby dress and undergarments, embossed mark "A. Horsman" on back of neck; structurally sound, no losses to body parts, two area of surface loss on top of head. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	29B 

	Lead:
	3 1923 Large Note $1.00 Silver Certificates 

	Description:
	Three 1923 series, large note, $1.00 silver certificates, all Speelman and white; circulated condition, no rips, tears, stains, major folds, some creasing to surface, some folded corners. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	30 

	Lead:
	MCM Walnut Cabinet Matches Lot 33 

	Description:
	29" x 30.75" x 17"; MCM walnut, two door, solid slat front cabinet, two shelves, stylized ogee front legs, rectangular tapered back legs; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	30A 

	Lead:
	1921D Morgan Silver Dollar 

	Description:
	1921D Morgan silver dollar; estimated MS, full luster, minor contact marks. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	30B 

	Lead:
	24 Bird & Fishing Carving Books 

	Description:
	Twenty-four bird and fish scale model carving books including thirteen hardbacks, eleven paperbacks, instructive volumes on bird scale model carving, fish scale model carving, fish identification. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610

	

	Lot Number:
	30C 

	Lead:
	1935 $1 Silver Certificate Error Note 

	Description:
	1935 $1 Silver Certificate error note, misaligned obverse, very narrow bottom margin, reduced left side margin; circulated, no rips, tears, stains or major folds, some creasing to surface, good corners. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	31 

	Lead:
	Nellie G. Steamboat Model: Assembled 

	Description:
	10.75" x 20.5" x 5.5"; assembled Freedom Song Boatworks model of the steamboat ferry Nellie G., very good condition, no losses, breaks etc. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	31A 

	Lead:
	Drexel Teak Wall Unit Matches 34A, 37A 

	Description:
	75.5" x 46" x 18"; Drexel modular wall unit with MCM influences, teak, two piece, upper section includes four open compartments, one sectioned compartment for filing, one closed compartment with two doors and exposed butterfly cleats; bottom section includes kneehole desk, four drawers, plinth base, black metal pulls and corner mounts; marked with incised Drexel brand, matches Lots 34A, 37A; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	31B 

	Lead:
	14K Rings, Setting, YG Chain: .417 TW 

	Description:
	14K yellow gold ring, size 3.25, swirl motif, marked 14K, tested 14K, 5 gm TW. 2) 14K gold signet ring, cut, tested 14K, 3.5 gm TW. 3) 14K white gold ladies setting, no stones, marked "14K", tested 14K, 2 gm total weight. 4) 14K yellow gold chain for scrap, marked "Made In Italy", "14K", tested 14K, 2 gm total weight. 5) small arc 14L white gold cut from ring band, tested 14K. Four pieces 13 gm, total weight. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	31C 

	Lead:
	Vintage Gruen Verithin Pocket Watch 

	Description:
	1.5" D face; vintage Gruen Verithin Nouveau / Deco transition pocket watch, 17J, serial # G14628, c. 1927, 14K white gold plated case, black enamel highlights, stamped on inside of back[plate "Gruen Verithin 14K Reinforced With Metal Wadsworth 39756 12273K (etched in script)", with 24" silver chain

	

	Lot Number:
	32 

	Lead:
	B&D Power Adapter, 5 Tools, Press Stand 

	Description:
	1) Black and Decker Power Adapter #9821 Type 1, double insulated, variable speed. 2) Black and Decker Drill #9810 High Speed Rotary Tool with Dremel #212 Moto-Tool Deluxe Drill Press Stand; tested with power adapter, powers up. 2A) Black & Decker jig saw #9817 16V; tested, powers up. 3) Black and Decker Disc Sander #9818; tested with power adapter, powers up. 4) Minicraft #MB 170 model drill; tested with power adapter, powers up. 5) Minicraft #MB 160 model drill; tested with power adapter, powers up. 6) Black and Decker Precision Tools manual. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	32A 

	Lead:
	14" Ideal Composition Doll 

	Description:
	14" Ideal composition doll with articulated eyes, composition head, arms and legs, period night dress, marked on back of neck "Ideal Doll Made In USA"; good condition overall, one crack on right cheek. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM

	

	Lot Number:
	32B 

	Lead:
	FDL Office Chair 

	Description:
	40" x 26" x 21"; FDL adjustable office chair, height and arm adjustments, five casters, black frame, gray patterned upholstery; good used condition, no mars. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	32C 

	Lead:
	Dremel #219 Motor Speed Control 

	Description:
	Dremel Model 219 table top, solid state, motor speed control; tested, working condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	33 

	Lead:
	MCM Walnut Cabinet Matches Lot 30 

	Description:
	29" x 30.75" x 17"; MCM walnut, two door, solid slat front cabinet, two shelves, stylized ogee front legs, rectangular tapered back legs; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	33A 

	Lead:
	1921D Morgan Silver Dollar 

	Description:
	1921D Morgan silver dollar; estimated MS, full luster, minor contact marks. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	33B 

	Lead:
	18+- Watercolor Instruction Books 

	Description:
	Eighteen +- watercolor instruction books including fourteen hardbacks, three paperbacks, instructions books on watercolor techniques for a variety of subjects and situations. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	33C 

	Lead:
	1 $5.00, 4 $1.00 Silver Certificates 

	Description:
	1) 1953 B series $5.00 silver certificate, Smith & Dillon; circulated, no rips, tears, stains, major folds, some creasing to surface, good corners commensurate with age. 2) Four 1957 series $1.00 silver certificates, two 1957 (Priest, Anderson) , one 1957A (Smith, Dillon), one 1957 B (Granahan, Dillon); Smith & Dillon; all circulated, no rips, tears, stains or major folds, some creasing to surface, some small corner folds on some notes. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	34 

	Lead:
	Spanish Galleon Model; Assembled 

	Description:
	22.25" x 25" x 8"; assembled model of a Spanish Galleon in the Santa Maria style; very good condition, no losses, breaks etc. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	34A 

	Lead:
	Drexel Teak Wall Unit Matches 31A, 37A 

	Description:
	75.5" x 50" x 18"; Drexel modular wall unit with MCM influences, teak, two piece, upper section includes five open compartments, one with mirrored back, one closed compartment with two doors and exposed butterfly cleats; bottom section includes six drawers, plinth base, black metal pulls and corner mounts; marked with incised Drexel brand, matches Lots 31A, 37A; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	34B 

	Lead:
	10K Ring, Pendant, Pins: .45 ozt TW 

	Description:
	1) Vintage 10K signet ring, size 7.75", embossed dog, shield shaped signet ground, marked 10K, tested 10K, 8 gm. TW. 2) 10K gold award pendant, inscribed in gold on obverse "DIS. AGR. SCHOOL MEET", "STATE AGR. SCHOOL", enamel highlights, inscribed on reverse "butter Making 1923", "10K", tested 10K, 5 gm TW. 3) Two 10K collar pins, marked 10K, tested 10K; one white gold collar clasp, two clips with chain, marked "10K TOP", tested 10K, three pieces 1 gm. TW. Five pieces 10K 14 gm TW. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	35 

	Lead:
	Tinytools Transformer, Tinydrill, 45+ Bits 

	Description:
	1) Prince Tinytools Transformer, variable speed. 2) Prince Tinytools Tinydrill #0120; tested with transformer, powers up. 3) Forty-five + bits for Tinydrill. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	35A 

	Lead:
	15" Antique Enameled Composition Doll 

	Description:
	15" doll with enamel over composition head and boots, period dress and undergarments, marked JM over JT (?) on side of neck; good condition overall, small areas of paint loss on head, one are of finish loss on boots. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	35B 

	Lead:
	Vintage Wooden Higjh Chair c. 1930s 

	Description:
	35" x 17.5" x 20"; vintage Windsor style wood high chair c. 1930s, lift-up tray, maple, medium walnut finish; structurally sound, good used condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	35C 

	Lead:
	Office Chair 

	Description:
	34" x 18.5" x 20"; adjustable height and back office chair, five casters, black textured upholstery; structurally sound, good condition overall, no holes, tears in upholstery, light wear to fabric nap in small area in front of seat. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	36 

	Lead:
	Niels Koefoeds "Ingrid" Teak Armchair 

	Description:
	38" x 19" x 19"; Niels Koefoeds, Mid-Century Modern, "Eva", teak armchair, slat back, natural finish, branded "Made In Denmark by Koefoed Hornslet" on interior of side rail, stamped "Made In Denmark" on bottom of seat, textured blue-gray cloth upholstery; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	36A 

	Lead:
	1924 Peace Silver Dollar 

	Description:
	1924 Peace silver dollar; estimated UNC / MS, mint luster, minor contact marks. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	36B 

	Lead:
	22 Vols. Life Nature Library Set 

	Description:
	Twenty-two volumes 1963 Life Nature Library set ; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	37 

	Lead:
	Sloop Model: Assembled 

	Description:
	18" x 18" x 5"; assembled model, sailing sloop; very good condition, no losses, breaks etc. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	37A 

	Lead:
	Drexel Teak Nightstand Matches 31A, 34A 

	Description:
	25.5" x 19" x 15"; Drexel nightstand with Mid-Century Modern influences, teak, one drawer, two open compartments, plinth base, black metal pulls and corner mounts; marked with incised Drexel brand, matches Lots 31A, 34A; good condition overall, some rings on top surface. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	37B 

	Lead:
	11 Pieces Sterling Jewelry, 1 .800 

	Description:
	1) Two Webster sterling diaper pins in original sealed plastic pack. 2) Gorham sterling baby spoon converted to pin. 3) Reed & Barton sterling pierce work ring, size 7.5-7.75 adjustable. 4) Reed & Barton Sterling money clip. 5) Five vintage sterling pendants: NYC, Cape Cod, Philadelphia, Mobile, horseshoe with flowers. 6) Puerto Rico pendant 800 fine. 7) Sterling hour glass charm. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	38 

	Lead:
	Micro Hobby Table Saw 

	Description:
	3.5" x 9.5" x 7.25"; micro hobby table saw; tested powers up. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	38A 

	Lead:
	Vintage Mido Ocean Star Powerwind Watch 

	Description:
	Vintage Mido Oceanstar Powerwind wrist watch with flex band,1.25" D dial, brush silver face, time / date, silver hour dots with silver bars at 6, 9, 12 positions, date at 3, marked on face "Mido Ocean Star powewind Swiss Made", marked on back plate "Mido Ocean Star 2597769" "Shock Resistant Self Winding Anti-Magnetic Switzerland Waterproof Stainless Steel"; working condition, band has some stretching, crystal good with minor blemishes consistant with age. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	38B 

	Lead:
	Vintage Doll Bed, Vintage Doll Clothes 

	Description:
	1) 21" x 26" x `3.5"; vintage doll bed, slatted head, foot, sides, casters, painted off white. 2) 20+- pieces vintage doll clothes including dresses, underskirts, night clothes etc. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	39 

	Lead:
	MCM Lounge Chair & Ottoman 

	Description:
	33.5" x 25.5" x 31" (chair); 14" x 24" 20.5" (ottoman); MCM lounge chair and ottoman, laminated teak, medium brown finish, bent sides, continuous legs, sea green, tufted cushions; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING

	

	Lot Number:
	39A 

	Lead:
	1921 Morgan, 1922, 1923 Peace Silver Dollars 

	Description:
	1) 1921 Morgan silver dollar; estimated EF / XF. 2) 1922 Peace silver dollar; estimated XF. 3) 1923 Peace silver dollar; estimated AU or better, mint luster, minor contact marks. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	39B 

	Lead:
	Illustrated Encyclopedia Animal Life Set 

	Description:
	Sixteen volumes Illustrated Encyclopedia Of Animal Life, 1961 Edition; very good condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	40 

	Lead:
	2 Masted Schooner Model: Assembled 

	Description:
	14.5" x 14" x 4.25"; assembled model, two masted schooner in dry dock without sails; very good condition, no losses, breaks etc. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	40A 

	Lead:
	Mido Superautomatic Watch Case 

	Description:
	2" x 4.5" x 3.75"; vintage Mido Multifort Superautomatic watch case c.1950s, brown faux alligator exterior with gold accents, red velvet interior, cream silk top liner, mottos read " Mido Multifort Superautomatic Self-Winding Shock-Resistant, Anti-Magnetic; very good used condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	40B 

	Lead:
	Swarovski Elephant Brooch 

	Description:
	Swarovski elephant brooch, gold patina setting with Swarovski crystals, original box, cloth bag, paperwork; excellent condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM. 

	

	Lot Number:
	41 

	Lead:
	Jeweler's, Helping Hands, 40+ Model Clamps 

	Description:
	1) 50 mm jeweler's bench clamp; good used condition. 2) Helping hands double clamp with magnifying glass. 3) Thirty plus model building clamps. 4) Adapted clamping devices, not included in lot count. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	41A 

	Lead:
	Vintage Mido Ocean Star Powerwind Watch 

	Description:
	Vintage Mido Oceanstar Powerwind wrist watch, flex band with clasp, 1.4" D dial, time / date, brush silver face, silver facet cut bars at 6, 9, 12 positions, date at 3, marked on face "Mido Ocean Star powewind T-Swiss Made-T", marked on back plate "Mido Ocean Star 3157175 over 5067" "Shock Resistant Self Winding Anti-Magnetic Switzerland Waterproof Stainless Steel"; working condition, band and clasp good, crystal has one .25" scratch to right of 10 position. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	41B 

	Lead:
	2 Doll House KJits 

	Description:
	1) Walmer Apple Blossom wooden doll house kit with instructions and original paperwork; never assembled. 2) Beechwood Ltd. Victoria Cottage wooden doll house kit in original package; never assembled. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	42 

	Lead:
	MCM Teak Sofa 

	Description:
	27" x 86" x 30.5"; Mid-Century Modern sofa with natural finish teak frame, square legs, rectangular, sculpted struts, blue floral. all over upholstery; very good to excellent condition, no rips, holes, tears to upholstery. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	42A 

	Lead:
	1921D Morgan, 1922 Peace Silver Dollar 

	Description:
	1) 1921D Morgan silver dollar; obverse: heavy carbon patina, toning, MS details, reverse: estimated MS, full mint luster. 2) 1922 Peace silver dollar; obverse: estimated MS, good mint luster, reverse: heavy carbon patina, MS detail. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	42B 

	Lead:
	6 Wildlife & Outdoors Books 

	Description:
	1) "Shorebirds Of North America", Peter Matthiessen, Viking Press, Second Printing, 1968. 1A) "Glen Loates A Brush With Life" 1984, first edition, text with 50+ plates, dust jacket present, like new. 2) "The Art Of Glen Loates", Paul Duval, 1977, second printing, numerous 13.5" x 18.25" fold out, polychrome wildlife plates. 3) "Grouse Feathers" Burton L. Spiller w/ dust cover, 1972. 4) "Game Birds Of North America" Leonard Lee Rue III, 1974, second printing, w/ dust jacket. 5) "America's Great Outdoors", Bashline and Saults, 1976; all in very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	43 

	Lead:
	3 Masted Schooner Model: Assembled 

	Description:
	9" x 10.5" x 4"; assembled model, three masted schooner; very good condition, no losses, breaks etc. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	43A 

	Lead:
	Carved & Painted Pintail Duck 

	Description:
	8" x 18" x 6"; carved and painted pintail duck, signed "Cutts '73"; very good to excellent condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	43B 

	Lead:
	Swarovski Brooch, Necklace, Ring + 

	Description:
	1) Swarovski ribbon brooch; excellent condition. 2) Swarovski ribbon pendant on gold chain; excellent condition. 3) Swarovski ring, size 9, crystals in gold patina setting; three small crystals missing. 4) Swarovski cut crystal on Swarovski silver chain. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	44 

	Lead:
	Mantua Model Strip Clamp, Planking Machine 

	Description:
	1) Rastremalistelli Mantua Model tools strip clamp ART 8155 with original box. 2) Rastremalistelli Mantua Model tools ART 8150 planking machine. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	44A 

	Lead:
	Cabela's Quartz Diver's Watch: 150 Ft 

	Description:
	Cabela's Outdoor Gear Diver's quartz wrist watch, time / date, water resistant 150 Ft., standard and military time, black dial, white hands, luminescent numbers, marked on face "Cabela's Quartz 150 Ft Japan Movt", marked on back plate "All Stainless Steel Japan Movt. 150 Ft Water Resistant", Titanium flex band with clasp, marked "Titanium China"; watch untested, needs battery, crystal excellent., band and clasp very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	44B 

	Lead:
	Antique/Vintage Handmade Patterned Crazy Quilt 

	Description:
	78" x 60"; antique / vintage handmade patterned crazy quilt, stitch signed in middle panel, no rips, tears, some staining. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	45 

	Lead:
	MCM Teak Coffee Table 

	Description:
	16" x 52.5" x 26.5"; BRDR. Furbo teak coffee table, natural finish, inside / outside chamfer on round legs, marked with paper sticker underneath "BRDR. Furbo Made In Denmark 7861 Spottrup.....Danish Design"; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING

	

	Lot Number:
	45A 

	Lead:
	1921 Morgan Silver Dollar 

	Description:
	1) 1921 Morgan silver dollar; estimated AU, some luster, reverse die chip on tip of Eagle's left wing. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	45B 

	Lead:
	11 Pocket & Pen Knives 

	Description:
	Eleven pocket and pen knives including: Browning Sportsman with rosewood handles, new old stock in original box with papers; Case XX; vintage 1" German keychain pen knife with MOP; Schrade; John Primble etc. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	45C 

	Lead:
	34 Adventure & Travel Books 

	Description:
	Thirty-four hard and soft cover adventure and travel books, most in United States and North America; all in very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	46 

	Lead:
	Redhead Duck Working Decoy 

	Description:
	8.5" x 18.5" x 8"; redhead duck working decoy, red glass eyes, anchor ring; good condition, good paint, no structural losses. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	46A 

	Lead:
	Craftsman 16 Gallon Shop Vac 

	Description:
	Craftsman sixteen gallon Shop Vac with eleven attachments, double insulated; very good to excellent visual condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610

	

	Lot Number:
	46B 

	Lead:
	Trifari, Monet Brooch 

	Description:
	1) 2" x 2"; Trifari filigree butterfly brooch; very good condition. 2) 1.25" 2"; Monet dragonfly brooch, silver pearlized patina with black and clear crystal insets; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	47 

	Lead:
	Ship Model Kit: Colonial Schooner 

	Description:
	Shipways Inc. Colonial Schooner Sultana, model kit #2016, not sealed, appears to be complete, both sets of plans, sealed interior bag of accessories; new in box. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM

	

	Lot Number:
	47A 

	Lead:
	Pierre Cardin, Seiko Quartz Watches 

	Description:
	1) Pierre Cardin quartz watch, time / date, brush cream dial, gold hands and hour bars, marked on face "Pierre Cardin Quartz", marked on back plate "Pierre Cardin 2107TC Japan Water Resistant 3 ATM Stainless Steel Back 36301", silver flex flex band with gold stringing, clasp,; watch untested, needs battery, crystal excellent., band and clasp very good condition. 2) Vintage Seiko quartz watch, time / date, brush face, gold hands and hour bars, marked on face "Seiko Quartz", marked on back plate "761734 Water Resistant ST. Steel Base Metal Bezel 5H23-7009 A1", silver flex flex band with vertical gold bands, clasp,; watch untested, needs battery, crystal shows wear, band and clasp very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	47B 

	Lead:
	Antique/Vintage Patterned Crazy Quilt 

	Description:
	72" x 60"; antique, hand sewn, patterned crazy quilt; banded blue and cream backing, stitch signed in corner; very good condition commensurate with age, no holes, tears or significant staining. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM

	

	Lot Number:
	48 

	Lead:
	MCM Pedestal Stand Matches Lot 51 

	Description:
	33.5" x 11.25" x 11.25"; Mid-Century Modern teak pedestal, natural finish, paper sticker underneath "Made In Denmark", matches Lot 51; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	48A 

	Lead:
	1833 Mexican 8 Reale 

	Description:
	1833 First Republic of Mexico Eight Reale silver coin, Z.s, O.M.; heavy carbon toning on obverse and reverse. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	48B 

	Lead:
	Fountain Pens, Mechanical Pencils 

	Description:
	1) Parker fountain pen marked "Parker Pat. Sep 5-15" on clip, Parker Lucky Curve nib. 2) Sheaffer's fountain pen with 14K nib, marked "Shaeffer's Made In USA 14K 1332297" . 3) Celluloid advertising mechanical pencil "George Brendel U.S. Hoffman Machinery Corp. Telephone 54-3396 Birmingham 3, Ala. 4) Shaeffer's green celluloid mechanical pencil marked "Shaeffer's Lifetime Gold Filled.....". IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	49 

	Lead:
	Carved Wood Duck Grouping 

	Description:
	9.5" x 20" x 14.5"; carved and painted wood duck grouping with male and female duck, driftwood accent piece, all mounted on painted wood base, inscribed on bottom "Wood Ducks Fred M. Cutts '72"; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	49A 

	Lead:
	Golf Clubs, Bag, Umbrella 

	Description:
	Golf bag and clubs including: Wilson Sam Snead Signature Woods 1-4 w/ covers; McGregor DX Power Pyramid Irons 3 - 9, pitching wedge; vintage M&R 260 mallet head putter, Tour Green Winner P-801 putter, navy blue bag, gold umbrella, some accessories. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	49B 

	Lead:
	Bamboo Sterling Butterfly Necklace 

	Description:
	1.25" x 1.5"; Bamboo Jewelry cloisonne on sterling, Blue Morpho, butterfly necklace with light blue faceted crystal and sterling chain, includes original wooden box, paperwork. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	50 

	Lead:
	Alvin #304 Pantograph w/ Original Box 

	Description:
	Alvin #304 Pantograph w/ original box, marked "Alvin #304 Made In West Germany"; IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	50A 

	Lead:
	Craftsman Tool Stand w/ Bench Top 

	Description:
	33.5" x 60" x 24"; 33" x 54" x 20"; Craftsman steel frame, floor model tool chest with bench top, five drawers, one door with interior steel shelf, pressboard bench top; good used condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	50B 

	Lead:
	Antique/Vintage Patterned Crazy Quilt 

	Description:
	78" x 70"; antique / vintage handmade quilt; good condition overall, no rips or tears, no significant staining, stitch signed in middle panel. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	51 

	Lead:
	MCM Pedestal Stand Matches Lot 48 

	Description:
	25.25" x 11.25" x 11.25"; Mid-Century Modern teak pedestal, natural finish, paper sticker underneath "Made In Denmark", matches Lot 48; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	51A 

	Lead:
	US Silver Coins: $13.25 Face Value 

	Description:
	1) Four 1964 Kennedy half dollars. 2) Twenty-four Washington quarters. 3) Thirteen Standing Liberty Quarters. 4) Nineteen Roosevelt, one Mercury dimes. Total: $13.25 face value. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM

	

	Lot Number:
	51B 

	Lead:
	Men's Jewelry & Accessories 

	Description:
	Men's jewelry and pins including: Silver Masonic ring, 13" silver watch fob, Timex quartz watch with flex band (excellent condition, needs battery), Civitan money clip, Civitan tie pin, Swank drama cufflinks with masks, set of celluloid studs and cufflinks, Methodist Men collar pin, salesman award collar pin, Balfour award pendants for music, essay , Miraculous medal. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	52 

	Lead:
	Carved Grebe 

	Description:
	9.5" x 15" x 8.5"; carved and painted Grebe mounted on natural finish wood base, inscribed on bottom "Grebe Fred M. Cutts '74"; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	52A 

	Lead:
	5 Garcia, 1 Tri-Sport, 1 Spincaster Vintage Reels 

	Description:
	1) Vintage Garcia 7' Fast Taper. 2) Vintage Garcia 6'6" 2218T Fast Taper. 3) Vintage Garcia 6'6" 21101 Light Action. 4) Vintage Garcia Conolon 2652T 9' Medium Action. 5) Vintage Garcia 8' Fly Action. 6) Vintage Tri--Sport 9'6" T 90. 7) Vintage Johnson Sabra Model 130-A spincaster reel w/ 5' rod; all in used condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	52B 

	Lead:
	Vintage Sterling Floating Opal Necklace 

	Description:
	Vintage floating opal necklace in sterling surround, 16" sterling silver chain, original case, motto on silk liner reads " 'Gem With The Burning Heart' Floating Opal.; good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	53 

	Lead:
	Alvin, Park Vintage Drafting Sets 

	Description:
	1) Park Enterprises #700 vintage drafting set, marked "Park Enterprises Made In USA" . 2) Alvin vintage drafting set, marked "Alvin", "Germany". IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM

	

	Lot Number:
	53A 

	Lead:
	Werner 6' Aluminum Ladder 

	Description:
	Werner 6' aluminum ladder #366, Type II, 225 capacity; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	53B 

	Lead:
	Vintage Lucite, Cut Crystal Jewelry 

	Description:
	1) Lisner full parure: lucite and cut crystal brooch, bracelet, clip on earrings, shades of green with blue accents in gold finish settings, all pieces marked; very good condition. 2) Lisner demi-parure; lucite double strand bracelet with matching clip-on earrings, blue shades, new old stock with hang tags. 2A) Krementz cut crystal and pearl brooch, 14K overlay, in original case. 3) Lisner lucite dark blue clip-on earrings; very good condition. 4) Cut crystal demi-parure, pin, clip-on earrings, ice blue crystals; very good condition. 5) Pair cut crystal clip-on earrings, cobalt blue with clear crystal surround; very good condition. 6) LaRel lucite and cut crystal clip-on earrings; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	54 

	Lead:
	2 MCM Style End Tables Matches Lot 57 

	Description:
	19" x 16" x 16"; two Mid-Century Modern style end tables, light walnut finish with indented black bases, matches Lot 57; very good condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	54A 

	Lead:
	16 1964 Kennedy Half Dollars, Mirror Finish 

	Description:
	Sixteen 1964 Kennedy half dollars; estimated BU with mirror finish ; $8.00 face value. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	54B 

	Lead:
	Antique / Vintage Shaving Items 

	Description:
	1) 6" straight razor marked "Boss", "Wadsworth & Son Germany". 2) Valet Auto-Strop Safety Razor travel kit including: gold finish safety razor, talc and soap containers, two razor holders, eight safety razors, new old stock in original envelopes. 3) 3.5" safety razor in gold finish. 4) Vintage Remington 5 electric shaver c. 1940s, with cord in original case; untested. 5) Vintage celluloid soap dish marked "P.M. Co". IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	55 

	Lead:
	Carved Decorative Duck Decoy 

	Description:
	4.5" x 10.5" x 5"; carved and painted decorative duck decoy, black and white body, white eye band, red blush on cheeks; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	55A 

	Lead:
	Olympic LG 300 VO Reel w/ Box 

	Description:
	Olympic 300 LG VO Helicon Gear Spinning Reel, salt and fresh water, ball bearing system, original box, paperwork; very good to excellent condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	55B 

	Lead:
	Vintage, Retro Costume Jewelry 

	Description:
	Fifty +- pieces: 1930s lady's 10K GF Bulova wrist watch (working condition) , vintage lady's Elgin 10K gold filled wrist watch, two vintage watch bands, vintage and retro costume jewelry including gold necklaces, bracelets, earrings, chains, lucite, plastic, wood, cut crystals etc. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	56 

	Lead:
	23 carving Tools, 3 Sharpeners 

	Description:
	Twenty-three carving chisels, gouges, specialty tools including six vintage Craftsman gouges, five Ramelson chisels; chisels by various manufacturers, three sharpeners for tools. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM

	

	Lot Number:
	56A 

	Lead:
	Vintage Rid-Jid 8' Wooden Ladder 

	Description:
	Vintage Rid-Jid 8' Wooden Ladder c. 1950s, aluminum treads, metal paint tray; good used condition, solid, structurally sound, tight hinges. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	56B 

	Lead:
	Bellestan Belleair Area Rug 

	Description:
	67" x 47"; vintage Bellestan Belleair Collection worsted wool area rug, made in Belgium, Design # 820/33, dark blue, cream, tan on light blue ground, center floral medallion, floral corners, wide floral band, narrow light blue rim band, good fringe on both ends; very good condition, no holes, tears, stains. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	57 

	Lead:
	MCM Style End Table Matches Lot 54 

	Description:
	13" x 16" x 16"; Mid-Century Modern style end table, light walnut finish with indented black bases, matches lot 54; very good condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	57A 

	Lead:
	24 1964 Kennedy UNC Half Dollars 

	Description:
	Twenty-four 1964 Kennedy half dollars; all estimated UNC; $12.00 Face Value. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	57B 

	Lead:
	10 Vintage Advertising Items 

	Description:
	1) 5.75" x 3.75"; miniature cast iron skillet ashtray, motto reads "Bedsole Furn. Co. Thomasville, Ala." 2) Cracker Jack premium: dog whistle with miniature Scotty dog, working condition. 3) Vintage Advertising cylinder lighter "A. De Weese Lbr. Co", "Philadelphia, Miss.", "Short Leaf Yellow Pine Lumber", "Satisfaction Since 1897", red with black top. 4) Kem Bottle lighter c. 1950, silver, marked "Kem Co. Detroit, Mich. Made In USA". 5) Full tube Daisy Coprotect Air Rifle Shot #5 copper BB shot. 6) Full box, .25 Lb, 1/2" Holland Manufacturing shoe nails. 7) Full box Wilmington Fibre Faucet washers. 8) 3.75" D.; Max Factor's Face Powder cardboard box, black with red and gold, motto reads "Max Factor's Face Powder", "Society Make-Up Hollywood". 9) Vintage Cordial Time chocolate covered cherry box. 10) Vintage Griffin Black Sterling Paste shoe polish tin. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	58 

	Lead:
	Carved Least Bittern 

	Description:
	6" x 5.25" x 3.75"; carved and painted Least Bittern, standing on plaster / gesso "sand" among metal reeds with small snail at feet, natural finish wood base, inscribed on bottom "Fred M. Cutts, Reading, PA 2/6/82"; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	58A 

	Lead:
	Mitchell Garcia 302 & 300 Reels 

	Description:
	1) Vintage Mitchell Garcia #302 salt water spinning reel, marked "Made In France"; good used condition. 2) Vintage Mitchell Garcia #300 spinning reel, black, zippered, soft case, Marked "Made In France"; good used condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	58B 

	Lead:
	Painted Chest Of Drawers 

	Description:
	42" x 28" x 16"; chest of drawers with original white paint, five drawers, casters, wood pull handles; good used condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	59 

	Lead:
	Colwood "The Detailer" Woodburning Kit 

	Description:
	Colwood "The Detailer" pyrography (woodburning) kit with seven original tips and one added tip, original box and directions; tested, heats up. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM

	

	Lot Number:
	59A 

	Lead:
	Large Lot Of Tools 

	Description:
	Large lot of tools including: vintage Stanley Handyman 14" plane, Stanley steel handled hammer, Stanley #780 3 Lb steel mallet, Stanley Handyman #1221 combination square,12" & 24" levels, 21 pc. 3/8" socket set complete, molding gauge, Zircon stud sensor, 30' steel tape, Lufkin folding rule, screwdrivers, pliers, nutdriver bits, dowel center set plus more. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	59B 

	Lead:
	Wicker Chair, Planter, Mirror 

	Description:
	Vintage wicker garden chair and plant stand, wicker mirror; chair and plant stand in good used condition, mirror glass is cracked. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	60 

	Lead:
	2 Upholstered Swivel Armchairs 

	Description:
	27" x 30.5" x 30"; two barrel back, upholstered, swivel chairs, white textured upholstery; very good to excellent condition, no tears, holes, stains. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	60A 

	Lead:
	3 1886 Morgan Silver Dollars 

	Description:
	Three 1886 Morgan silver dollars; two estimated MS with light rim toning, one AU-MS with light rim toning. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	60B 

	Lead:
	Vintage Estey Electric Organ 

	Description:
	21" x 30" x 16.5"; vintage Estey electric organ. model #3724, made in Italy, working condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	61 

	Lead:
	Carved Eastern Bluebird 

	Description:
	6" x 6.5" x 2"; carved and painted Eastern Bluebird perched on stump, signed "Eastern Bluebird FMC '70"; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	61A 

	Lead:
	Mitchell Garcia 300, Garcia Abu-Matic 140 Plus 

	Description:
	1) Vintage Mitchell Garcia #300 spinning reel, marked "Made In France"; good used condition. 2) Vintage Garcia Abu-Matic 140 Spincaster Reel, gold and black, marked "Made In Sweden"; good used condition. 3) Mitchell Spool Holder w/ Spare Reel and line, 1.75" D, marked "Mitchell Large" "Made In France"; used condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	62 

	Lead:
	Revolving Bench Caddy w/ Modeling Tools 

	Description:
	Revolving bench caddy, six graduated wire baskets full of modeling tools including: files, wire cutters, hemostats, rules, compasses, tweezers, saws, scissors, hand clamps, jeweler's hammer etc. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610,

	

	Lot Number:
	62A 

	Lead:
	2.5" Bench Vise, 3 "C" Clamps 

	Description:
	1) Vintage 2.5" jeweler's bench vise; good used condition. 2) One 5", two 4" steel "C" clamps. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	63 

	Lead:
	Palliser Recliner w/ Ottoman 

	Description:
	38" x 32" x 25" (recliner), 15" x 18.5" x 19" (ottoman); Palliser recliner with ottoman, bentwood frame, solid wood bases, light natural finish, beige, tufted upholstery; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	63A 

	Lead:
	1889 Morgan Silver Dollar 

	Description:
	1889 Morgan silver dollar; estimated AU / MS details with 12%-15% carbon toning on obverse, one AU-MS with light rim toning. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	63B 

	Lead:
	B&D Cordless Drill, Cordless Dremel 

	Description:
	) Black & Decker 12V cordless drill with charger; tested, very good working condition. 2) Dremel Cordless Minimite cordless rotary tool with charging base; tested, powers up. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	64 

	Lead:
	Carved Semipalmated Plover 

	Description:
	5" x 6.5" x 3.5"; carved and painted semipalmated plover standing on gesso "sand" over wood, signed "Semipalmated Plover Fred M. Cutts '71"; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	64A 

	Lead:
	Vintage Bronson #2550, Bronson Dart #905 Reels 

	Description:
	1) Vintage Bronson #2250 bait casting reel with scenic engraving; good used condition. 2) Bronson Dart #905 spincast reel; good used condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	65 

	Lead:
	40+ Modeling Tools & Accessories 

	Description:
	Forty+ Modeling Tools & Accessories including: Black & Decker 17 piece drill bit set; Craftsman drill bit set, Craftsman screwdriver set, Wonder-Cut saw new in package, Wood Medic touch-up kit new in package, six storage hooks new in package, xacto knives, calipers, 6" level, jeweler's hammer, needle nose pliers, vintage Wiss 12" stainless steel shears, bench brushes etc. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	65A 

	Lead:
	Copper, Brass, Wire, Sheet Metal, 36 Ga. Foil 

	Description:
	Copper and brass wire, various gauges; copper and brass sheet metal; 36 Ga. copper tooling foil etc. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	66 

	Lead:
	EKornes Stressless Recliner 

	Description:
	40" x 29.5" x 24"; EKorness Stressless recliner, chrome frame and base, navy blue, tufted upholstery; good used condition, some wear to leather, specifically on right arm rest, no tears, holes, stains. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	66A 

	Lead:
	2 1922 Peace Silver Dollars 

	Description:
	Two 1922 Peace Silver Dollars; one estimated MS, one estimated AU / MS. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	67 

	Lead:
	Carved Red Breasted Nuthatch 

	Description:
	5.75" x 4.5" x 3.5"; carved and painted Red Breasted Nuthatch perched on branch, signed "Red Breasted Nuthatch Fred M. Cutts Reading, PA 4/25/84"; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	67A 

	Lead:
	Pflueger Skilcast #1953, Ocean City #76 Reels 

	Description:
	1) Vintage Pflueger Skilcast #1953 reel; good used condition. 2) Vintage Ocean 76 fly reel; good used condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	68 

	Lead:
	Carved & Painted Wilson's Phalarope 

	Description:
	6" x 8.5" x 2.25"; Carved and painted shorebird, Wilson's Phalarope, mounted on limb base, signed on bottom "Wilson's Phalarope FC '71"; excellent condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	68A 

	Lead:
	Two Tackle Boxes w/ Tackle 

	Description:
	1) vintage celluloid tackle box with 12+- wooden lures, vintage Case filet knife with leather sheath, vintage tackle; good structural condition, no losses or cracks, needs cleaning. 2) Hard plastic tackle box with top tray, tackle, fishing accessories. 3) Plastic coated wire bait cage. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	69 

	Lead:
	Contemporary Entertainment Stand 

	Description:
	20" x 48" x 18.5"; contemporary natural finish bentwood and black tubular steel television / entertainment stand, three tiers, tempered BDI glass shelves. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	69A 

	Lead:
	MCM Recliner w/ Ottoman 

	Description:
	40" x 28" x 27" (chair), 16" x 23" x 20" (ottoman); Mid-Century Modern sled base recliner with ottoman, teak, blue and green, vertical rib upholstery; chair and upholstery in very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	70 

	Lead:
	MCM Carved Shorebird 

	Description:
	9.5" x 9.5" x 2,5"; Mid-Century Modern carved shorebird, dowel pedestal, wood base, basswood with nutmeg finish; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	70A 

	Lead:
	4 1924 Peace Silver Dollars 

	Description:
	Four 1924 Peace silver dollars; three estimated XF, one estimated F w/ environmental damage to finish. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	71 

	Lead:
	Teak Roll Top Desk 

	Description:
	40" x 35.25" x 19"; contemporary roll top desk, teak veneer, two interior drawers, four compartments over four full drawers; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	71A 

	Lead:
	Carved & Painted Black Burnian Warbler 

	Description:
	7" x 5" x 3.5"; Carved and painted Black Burnian Warbler , perched on limb mounted on wooden base, signed on bottom "Black Burnian Warbler Cutts '71"; excellent condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	72 

	Lead:
	Brushed Suede Loveseat / Sleeper 

	Description:
	32" x 57" x 36"; contemporary brushed suede loveseat, tan, rolled arms, pull out twin bed sleeper; excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	72A 

	Lead:
	Foreign Silver Coins, War Nickels Plus 

	Description:
	1) Foreign silver coins: 1911 Netherlands 25 cents .640 .0736 ASW; 1917 Canada Nickel .925 .0375 ASW; 1919 Canada Dime .925 .069 ASW; 1921 Canada 25 cents .800 .15 ASW; 1937 Shilling .500 .1818 ASW; 1941, '52, '63 Canadian Dime .800 .074 ea. ASW; 1943 Canada 25 cents .800 .15 ASW; two1968 Canadian Silver Quarters .500 .187 ea ASW; Four 1968 Canada Dime .500 .074 ea. ASW. 2) One 1857 Seated Liberty dime. 3) One 1966 Kennedy 40% silver half dollar. 4) Seventeen 35% silver war nickels. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	73 

	Lead:
	Full Body Ruffed Grouse Mount 

	Description:
	17.5" x 21" x 10.5"; full body Ruffed Grouse mount posed on wood section, wood base with moss accents; very good to excellent condition, no losses or shedding. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING

	

	Lot Number:
	73A 

	Lead:
	2 Folding Sawhorses 

	Description:
	26" x 20" x 17"; Pair Hirsch folding sawhorses, steel frames, wood bench; good used condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	74 

	Lead:
	Arttec Drafting Table 

	Description:
	30.75" x 42" x 32"; Arttec drafting table, white laminate top, chromed and white enameled steel frame, base marked "AIT Engineering Equipment Design #42416 Made In Canada"; very good condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	74A 

	Lead:
	Carved & Painted Wood Duck 

	Description:
	4.5" x 5" x 3.5"; Carved and painted Wood Duck mounted on wooden base, signed on bottom "Wood Duck Cutts '73"; excellent condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	75 

	Lead:
	Panasonic Stereo System w/ Cabinet 

	Description:
	33" x 18.5" x 14.5"; Panasonic stereo system including: Panasonic Model SA-HM32 amplifier / tuner / cassette player; Panasonic Model SL-PD349 five disc CD changer; Panasonic SL-HM42 turntable with cover; custom simulated wood cabinet for SA-HM32 stereo system; units power up, good visual condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610

	

	Lot Number:
	75A 

	Lead:
	290+- Indian Head Cents 

	Description:
	Two hundred and ninety Indian Head cents, unsorted. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS LOT.

	

	Lot Number:
	76 

	Lead:
	Encased Morpho Butterfly 

	Description:
	7" x 7" x 2.5" (case); encased butterfly, iridescent blue / purple with tan, appears to be Blue Morpho butterfly, in lucite case; very good condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	76A 

	Lead:
	Sandpaper, Grinder Accessories, Steel Wool Etc. 

	Description:
	Large lot of sandpaper, various grits; bench grinder accessories; steel wool; bench brushes etc. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	77 

	Lead:
	Nordic Track GX 2.7 Exercise Bike 

	Description:
	58" x 32" x 20"; Nordic Track GX 2.7 exercise bike, 5" multicolor display, autoBreeze workout fan, 20 resistance levels, I Pad compatible, Ifit ready, auxiliary music port, Water bottle holder, front-mounted transport wheels, includes headphones; tested, powers up. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	77A 

	Lead:
	Carved & Painted Winter Wren 

	Description:
	5.75" x 6" x 2.5"; Carved and painted Winter Wren perched on branch, signed on bottom "Winter Wren FC '71"; excellent condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	78 

	Lead:
	Toshiba DVD / VHS Player Recorder 

	Description:
	3.5" x 17" x 9"; Toshiba #SD-V296-K-TU DVD / VCR Recorder Combo,VHS / CD player, records / plays DVD / VHS, transfer VHS to DVD, tuner-less VCR recorder ; powers up, good visual condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610

	

	Lot Number:
	78A 

	Lead:
	Buffalo Nickels, Wheat Cents, 1912D V Nickel + 

	Description:
	1) 175 +- Lincoln Wheat cents, unsorted. 2) Eighty-seven Buffalo Nickels, dates and no dates. 3) 1912D V Nickel, 1883 No Cents V Nickel. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	79 

	Lead:
	4 Lenox Bisque Birds 

	Description:
	Four Lenox vintage bisque birds, all marked "Japan" or "Made in Japan" including: Cedar Waxwing, no blemishes; Chickadee, small loss to tip of one holly leaf; Red Breasted Nuthatch, two flea bites on edge of one leaf; Tufted Titmouse three fleas bites on edge of leaves. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	79A 

	Lead:
	Lot Of Household Hardware 

	Description:
	Large lot of household hardware: 20+- lbs. nails, screws, hose clamps, toggle bolts and anchors, picture hanging materials, eye hooks etc. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	80 

	Lead:
	Day Bed w/ Sealy Posturepedic Mattress 

	Description:
	24" x 74" x 38"; contemporary day bed, metal frame, Sealy Posturepedic Firm mattress, box spring, Biddeford heated mattress cover; very good condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	80A 

	Lead:
	Carved & Painted Redpoll 

	Description:
	3" x 5" x 3"; Carved and painted Redpoll on gesso over wood base, signed on bottom "Redpoll Cutts '72"; excellent condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	81 

	Lead:
	2 Presidian PBS-5053 Speakers 

	Description:
	10.25" x 7.25" x 7"; two Presidian PBS-5053 speakers, black; untested, in use when owner moved. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	81A 

	Lead:
	2 Step Stools, 2 Folding Carts 

	Description:
	1) Costco steel frame two step folding stool with vinyl treads 2) Aluminum two step folding stool. 3) Pack & Roll folding cart with telescoping handle. 4) Small aluminum folding cart. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	82 

	Lead:
	MCM Dansk Kobenstyle Enamelware Pitcher 

	Description:
	9.5" x 6" x 4" D; MCM Dansk Kobenstyle yellow enamelware pitcher, stylized handle; very good condition, wrap on handle is good with no loss, unraveling or discoloration. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	82A 

	Lead:
	Lawn & Garden Tools, Accessories 

	Description:
	Lawn and Garden tools and accessories including: 25' flex hose, spinkler nozzle, pruning shears, snow shovels, push broom, trowels, diggers, pruning shears, snow reflectors, Roundup, Peters granular fertilizer, rock salt etc. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	82B 

	Lead:
	Craftsman Blower / Vacuum w/ Attachment 

	Description:
	Craftsman #257.796350 two speed vacuum / blower with model #79988 vacuum attachment, and vacuum bag; tested, powers up. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	83 

	Lead:
	Carved & Painted Chipping Sparrow 

	Description:
	3.5" x 5" x 2"; Carved and painted Chipping Sparrow on painted gesso over wood base, signed on bottom "Chipping Sparrow FC '70"; excellent condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	83A 

	Lead:
	Miele Canister Vacuum Cleaner 

	Description:
	Miele Model S 270i canister vacuum cleaner, with rug sweeper, floor sweeper, three small attachments, detachable wand; tested, working used condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	83B 

	Lead:
	4 MCM Teak Trays, Bowl 

	Description:
	1) 9.75" x 5"; four Standard Specialty Finest teak tidbit trays with cork lined glass coaster, marked with foil sticker on bottom; very good to excellent condition. 2) MCM 3.5" x 5.75"; MCM teak bowl with sculpted rim, unmarked; very good condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	83C 

	Lead:
	Day Bed, w/ Certa Mattress 

	Description:
	38" x 75" x 22"; day bed with metal frame and Certa Perfect sleeper mattress; mattress and day bed in very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	84 

	Lead:
	Wicker Blanket Chest 

	Description:
	17" x 27" x 15"; wicker blanket chest, beige / light brown, with black enameled steel ring handles and back plates; used condition, no losses or unraveling. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	84A 

	Lead:
	Sony 32" HDMI Color TV 

	Description:
	Sony #KDL-32M4000 HDMI color television, HDMI, Component, "S" video inputs with remote; tested. powers up, in use when owner moved. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	85 

	Lead:
	18 MCM & Retro Glasses & Cups, 

	Description:
	1) Six H.J.Stoddard acrylic lemonade glasses; good condition. 2) Four H.J.Stoddard highball glasses with matching coasters, yellow basketweave pattern, solid yellow coasters; one glass has clouded on bottom. 3) Four retro acrylic iced tea glasses with blue flora motif. 4) Four Howard Holt footed mugs, 1960s mod pattern, marked "H.H. 1968 7961"; no chips, cracks etc. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	85A 

	Lead:
	Hershey Estates Dairy Galvanized Milk Box 

	Description:
	13.5" x 13" x 11"; Hershey Estates Dairy galvanized, insulated, milk box; good used condition, some fading to exterior paint. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	86 

	Lead:
	Carved Bird 

	Description:
	6.25" x 4.5" x 3.5"; carved tan and brown bird with curved beak and pronounced tongue, believed to be a species of wren, unsigned, by Fred Cutts. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	86A 

	Lead:
	Ott-Light, Verilux Floor Lamps 

	Description:
	1) Ott Light floor lamp with adjustable flex neck for reading, light gray; tested, working condition. 2) Veriluxt floor lamp with adjustable flex neck for reading, light gray; tested, working condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	87 

	Lead:
	Octagonal Reeded Gold MIrror 

	Description:
	40" x 29"; contemporary octagonal mirror, three reeded step backs, gold finish; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	87A 

	Lead:
	Honeywell, Kerosun Ceramic Heaters 

	Description:
	1) Honeywell digital ceramic heater, adjustable thermostat, digital controls, programmable, overheat protection, with original box; tested, very good working condition. 2) Kerosun ceramic heater, 1500W, fan and heat settings, thermostat, 50-80 degrees, with original box; tested, very good working condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	87B 

	Lead:
	MCM Empoli Type Blue Apothecary Jar 

	Description:
	24.5" x 6" D; Mid-Century Modern, footed, stemmed apothecary jar in the Empoli manner, cylindrical form, pulegoso, mushroom lid, steeple finial, medium blue; very good condition, no flaws. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	88 

	Lead:
	3 Pyrex Butterprint Dishes w/ Lids 

	Description:
	1) Vintage Pyrex #472, 1.5 pint, turquoise on white Butterprint storage dish with lid; no chips, cracks, good color. 2) Two vintage Pyrex #171, one pint, white on turquoise Butterprint storage dishes; no chips, cracks, good color. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	88A 

	Lead:
	Pyrex Snowflake Casserole w/ Lid 

	Description:
	Vintage Pyrex covered casserole #045, 2.5 qt., turquoise on white Snowflake pattern; no chips, cracks, flakes, strong color. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	88B 

	Lead:
	Large Lot Holiday Decorations 

	Description:
	Numerous holiday decorations, mostly Christmas including nutcrackers, candles, serving platters, candy dishes, Santas, animated figure, wrapping paper, ribbons, various room decorations; some Halloween including ceramic jack-o-lanterns, gourds; one box of Easter decorations. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	89 

	Lead:
	Dansk MCM Ice Bucket, Farber Turned Bowl 

	Description:
	1) 8" x 9.5" D; Dansk Mid-Century Modern Jens Quistgaard teak ice bucket, black hard plastic liner, marked "Dansk International Designs LTD. Thailand JHQ"; very good to excellent condition. 2) Sydney Farber & Son turned Northern Birch bowl on copper base, marked paper label "World's Finest Woodenware Select Northern Birch Sydney Farber & Son"; very good to excellent condition. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	89A 

	Lead:
	12 Sets Pinnacle Custom Vinyl Blinds 

	Description:
	34.5" x 70.25", 2.5" vanes; twelve sets Pinnacle Privacy Plus custom vinyl blinds, white, 2.5" vanes; very good condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610

	

	Lot Number:
	89B 

	Lead:
	5 Pair Wire Rim Spectacles 

	Description:
	Five pair wire rim spectacles c.1890s-1950s, four gold rim, one silver rim, four with hard shell cases, one pair (1957) like new. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	90 

	Lead:
	American Of Martinsville MCM Dresser 

	Description:
	29.25" x 66" x 18"; American of Martinsville Mid-Century Modern lowboy dresser, walnut, light finish, six drawers, one door with three slide out drawers, square tapered legs, incised brand "American Of Martinsville" on inside drawer rail; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	90A 

	Lead:
	Fellowes W1 1C Cross-Cut Shredder 

	Description:
	17" x 14" x 10"; Fellowes W1 1C Cross-Cut Shredder; tested, powers up, good used condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	90B 

	Lead:
	Walk-In Closet Contents: Men's Clothes 

	Description:
	Contents of walk-in closet, men's cloths and accessories including: suits, dress slacks, sport coat, dress shirts, jackets, vests, windbreakers, sweaters, sweatshirts, flannel shirts, belts, ties, shoes. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	90C 

	Lead:
	KristalColor Cobalt Blue Cased Glass Vase 

	Description:
	8.16" x 2.16" x 2.q16"; Kristalcolor Itaian crystal glass vase, cobalt cased in clear, square, tapered, flared neck, transparent sticker reads "Kristalcolor 24% Pbo Made In Italy "; very good condition, no flaws. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	91 

	Lead:
	Pyrex Snowflake Casserole w/ Lid 

	Description:
	Vintage Pyrex covered casserole #043, 1.5 qt., turquoise on white Snowflake pattern; good condition overall, strong color, 2" flake on outside of vertical rim of lid. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	91A 

	Lead:
	6 Pcs Vintage Haeger Pottery 

	Description:
	1) 13" x 8" D; Haeger gloss pink vase, paper sticker on bottom. 2) 13" x 6" D; Royal Haeger gloss pink ovoid vase, foil sticker 3) 13" x 5"; Haeger gloss pink vase, paper sticker on bottom.; D 4) 8.5" x 6" D; Haeger gloss celadon vase, paper sticker on bottom. 5) 4.5" x 6" x 6"; Haeger gloss celadon squat vase. 6) 4" x 10"; Haeger gloss pink oblong planter, paper sticker on bottom. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	91B 

	Lead:
	5 Garden Frogs 

	Description:
	1) 8.5" stone frog in Bhudda position. 2) 5.5" glazed pottery frog. 3) 5.5" glazed pottery frog planter. 4) 2.5" x 8.5" x 5"; glazed pottery frog in flat stance. 2) 6"; pottery fat frog, age crack. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	92 

	Lead:
	Corningware Blue Cornflower Cookware 

	Description:
	Ten pieces Corningware Blue Cornflower with lids including: 10" casserole w/ lid; 2.5 Qt casserole w/ lid; 1.75 Qt. casserole w/ lid; 1.5 Qt. casserole w/ lid; two 1 Qt casseroles w/ lids; two 22 oz.. casseroles w/ lids; six cup coffee warmer; Corningware chrome trivet. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	92A 

	Lead:
	7 Pcs. Cobalt Blue Glass, CB Gems 

	Description:
	Seven pieces of cobalt blue glass, cobalt blue glass gems including: 1) 15.5" D; threaded cobalt blue scalloped center bowl. 2) 11" x 8.5" D; cobalt blue vase, baluster form. 3) 10.25" D; Dansk cobalt blue bowl, textured, transparent sticker, "Dansk International Designs Ltd. Spain". 4) 10.5" x 5.5"; Cobalt blue, light blue ring vase, interior bubbles. 5) 7.5" x 7.5"; cobalt blue lemonade pitcher. 6) 200+- cobalt blue glass gems. 7) 12" cobalt blue bottle, 8" cobalt blue bottle; all in very good condition, no chips, cracks. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	93 

	Lead:
	2 Am. Of Martinsville MCM Nightstands 

	Description:
	23.5" x 21.75" x 16"; American of Martinsville Mid-Century Modern Nightstands, walnut, light finish, one compartment, one drawer, black Micarta type surface, incised brand "American Of Martinsville" on inside drawer rail; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	93A 

	Lead:
	18 Cobalt Blue Water, Bourbon Glasses 

	Description:
	5.75" x 2.5" D, 3.75" x 3" D; eight cobalt blue octagonal water glasses, ten cobalt blue octagonal bourbon glasses; all very good condition, no chips, cracks. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	93B 

	Lead:
	Walk-In Closet Contents: Women's Clothes 

	Description:
	Contents of walk-in closet: women's clothes including: slacks, jeans, tops, blouses, leather jacket, coats, sweaters, sweatshirts, zippered fleeces, scarves, shoes, belts. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610

	

	Lot Number:
	94 

	Lead:
	3 Pyrex Refrigerator Dishes 

	Description:
	1) Vintage Pyrex #0502 blue refrigerator dish with lid; good condition, good color, no losses. 3) Two vintage Pyrex #501 red refrigerator dishes; good condition overall, good color, both lids have one flake on inside horizontal rim. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	94A 

	Lead:
	13 Pcs. Luggage, Bags, Totes 

	Description:
	Thirteen pieces of luggage including: two matching Samsonite hard shell suitcases; one American Tourister hard shell suitcase, one AT canvas zippered travel bag; Calvin Klein airport bag, telescoping handle, casters; LL Bean Boat & Tote open canvas bag; Atlantic large zippered travel bag; Trafalger travel bag; Alpine Sport bag; hard shell briefcase; computer bag; waist bag. IN HOUSE SHIPPING IS AVAILABLE ON THIS ITEM.

	

	Lot Number:
	94B 

	Lead:
	6 Pieces Cobalt Blue Glass 

	Description:
	Six pieces of cobalt blue glass including: fish bowl, footed leaf form candy dish, two lotus form bowls, iridescent cobalt blue fish form platter, swirl ribbed vase. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	95 

	Lead:
	Sunbeam Mixmaster 12 Speed Stand Mixer 

	Description:
	Sunbeam Mixmaster #2591 twelve speed stand mixer, black and chrome, stainless steel mixing bowl, beaters, cloth cover, original box; tested, powers up. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	95A 

	Lead:
	Keurig Mini K-15 Coffee Maker 

	Description:
	Keurig Mini K-15 single cup coffee maker; tested powers up, very good to excellent used condition from visual inspection. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	96 

	Lead:
	MCM Bed, S&F Mattress, Metal Frame 

	Description:
	34" x 61"; bed frame & mattress 60" x 80"; American of Martinsville Mid-Century Modern headboard and footboard, walnut, light finish, metal frame, Stearns & Foster Signature Airedale pillow top mattress, boxspring; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	96A 

	Lead:
	Pair Contemporary Lamps In MCM Style 

	Description:
	24" x 11 D' shade; pair of contemporary lamps in the Mid-Century Modern style, acrylic base, chrome stem interrupted by three facet cut acrylic orbs, medium green linen shades, round acrylic finials; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	96B 

	Lead:
	Walk-In Closet Hanging Contents 

	Description:
	Hanging contents of walk-in closet, 55+- women's clothes items including coats, jackets, sweaters, slacks, blouses, dresses etc. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	97 

	Lead:
	Dansk Maribo Setting For 8 + Serving Pieces 

	Description:
	Vintage Dansk Maribo (Japan) dinnerware c. 1980s, fifty-six pieces total, seven piece setting for eight including: 10" dinner plate, 8.75" luncheon plate, 7.5" bread / dessert, 7.75" flat soup bowl (one chipped), 2.5" x 3.25" cup and 7.25" saucer; 2" x 14.75" x 9.5" casserole dish, 1.5" x 10.25" pie plate, 3.5" x 8.25" D serving bowl, 3.25" x 7.25" serving bowl, 4.5" x 4.25" D covered cream and sugar, 3.5" x 2.5" D, salt and pepper. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610 OR BUYER ARRANGES SHIPPING.

	

	Lot Number:
	97A 

	Lead:
	Office Utility Cabinet, Shelf 

	Description:
	1) 28.5" x 30" x 21"; contemporary office utility cabinet, white laminate surface,open front, two pull-out shelves, two fixed shelves, four locking casters; very good condition. 2) 31.5" x 12" x 11.5"; utility shelf unit, three shelves, white laminate surface; good used condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	97B 

	Lead:
	Vintage Poloron Cooler 

	Description:
	11.5" x 14.5"; vintage Poloron Alpine cooler c. 1960s, autumn gold, aluminum handles; good used condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	98 

	Lead:
	Homech Cool Mist Humidifier MIB 

	Description:
	Homech Cool Mist Humidifier #HM-AH001; new in box, never used. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	98A 

	Lead:
	Cuisinart 12 Cup Coffee Maker 

	Description:
	Cuisinart Model DCC-1200 coffee maker, twelve cup, programmable, with manual; tested powers up, good used condition from visual inspection. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	99 

	Lead:
	MCM Style Chest Of Drawers 

	Description:
	40" x 29.5" x 16.25"; contemporary, Mid-Century Modern style chest of drawers, teak casement, drawer fronts, pulls; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	99A 

	Lead:
	Contemporary Lamps In MCM Style 

	Description:
	21" x 10 D' shade; contemporary lamp in the Mid-Century Modern style, acrylic base, gold stem interrupted by two round acrylic orbs with gold finish caps, off-white linen shade, acrylic acorn finial; very good to excellent condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	99B 

	Lead:
	Walk-In Closet Shelf & Floor Contents 

	Description:
	Walk-In closet shelf and floor contents including 40+- throw pillows, various sizes; three comforters; crocheted coverlet; bed pillows; boxes of ribbon; gift boxes etc. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	100 

	Lead:
	Retro Ice-O-Matic Ice Crusher 

	Description:
	9.5" x 4.5" x 4.5"; vintage retro Ice-O-Matic hand crank ice crusher with wall mount, white and chrome; good used condition. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	100A 

	Lead:
	GE MCM Stereo Cabinet w/ Speakers 

	Description:
	28.5" x 37" x 17.25"; GE Model #RC-1191A MCM stereo cabinet, walnut, no stereo unit, speakers present; good condition, two water rings on left front. PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	

	Lot Number:
	101 

	Lead:
	Rival Crock Pot Smart-Pot, Krups La Glaciere 

	Description:
	1)Rival Crock Pot Smart-Pot Type SC22 Slow Cooker Model #SCRS500, 5 Quart; white with clear glass lid; tested powers up, good used condition from visual inspection. 2) Krups La Glaciere Model #358, 1.5 quart capacity, original box and manual PICK UP ONLY IN READING PA 19610.

	



